Big Tanks Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner 3000 Liters - 4000 Liters Capacity
Durable
Basic Information
China
skymen/OEM
CE/FCC/RHoS/REACH
JP-1576ST
1 unit

Tank size 2500X1500X1200mm
Certificate ISO9001:2008|CE & RoHS
Images of this model:
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model
Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-1216ST 1500X1000X1000 1500L 10800W 36000W 216pcs
JP-1288ST 2000X1200X800 1920L 14400W 36000W 288pcs
JP-1360ST 2000X1200X1000 2400L 18000W 42000W 360pcs
JP-1432ST 2000X1500X1200 3600L 21800W 42000W 432pcs
JP-1576ST 2500X1500X1200 4500L 28800W 42000W 576pcs
JP-1648ST 3000X1500X1200 5400L 32400W 48000W 648pcs
JP-1720ST 4000X1600X1000 6400L 36000W 48000W 720pcs
JP-1936ST 3500X1600X1300 7280L 46800W 48000W 936pcs
JP-11152ST 2500X2000X1700 8500L 57600W 48000W 1152pcs
JP-11224ST 3200X2000X1500 9600L 61200W 54000W 1224pcs
JP-11368ST 8000X1200X1200 11520L 38400W 54000W 1368pcs
JP-11512ST 8000X1600X1600 20480L 75600W 60000W 1512pcs
APPLICATION:
1.Car service: DPF,Flushing carburetors, injectors, injectors, fuel filter mesh cleaning (petrol), individual parts, assemblies, and
entire blocks.
2. Medicine: Washing and polishing of optics, sterilization and cleaning of surgical instruments, vials, dental and